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XIX Dni Olimpijczyka i VIII Memoriał R.Chomiaka
Wrocław, SP46, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
2013-10-26 - 14:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzików

1. Mościńska Kamila 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:19.87 327
2. Soczomska Pola 02 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:23.91 282
3. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:24.50 276
4. Solinova Karolina 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 1:24.75 274
5. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:26.25 260
6. Chwałczyńska Aleksandra 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:30.45 225
7. Głowacz Angelika 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 1:31.48 217
8. Franków Agnieszka 02 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:36.55 185
9. Kulesza Anna 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:39.65 168

10. Juszczyńska Julia 02 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:42.41 155
11. Czech Aleksandra 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:46.96 136
12. Agatowska Julia 02 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:50.97 122

Juniorów

1. Szkarłat Julia 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:04.67 616
2. Krzywińska Sara 98 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:09.05 506
3. Stawarz Sandra 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:10.38 478
4. Wlezień Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:10.54 475
5. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.03 465
6. Żyława Katarzyna 99 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:12.69 434
7. Lazopoulos Anna 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:14.29 406
8. Łyczko Dominika 99 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:15.13 393
9. Jarząbek Daria 99 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:16.91 366

10. Svobodova Eliska 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 1:18.16 349
11. Cygan-Duszyńska Wiktoria 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:22.01 302
12. Andrunyk Krystyna 00 UKS KORAL Wrocław 1:25.41 267
13. Widanka Aleksandra 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:31.96 214

Open

1. Szkarłat Julia 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:04.67 616
2. Krzywińska Sara 98 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:09.05 506
3. Stawarz Sandra 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:10.38 478
4. Wlezień Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:10.54 475
5. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:11.03 465
6. Żyława Katarzyna 99 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:12.69 434
7. Lazopoulos Anna 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:14.29 406
8. Łyczko Dominika 99 ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:15.13 393
9. Jarząbek Daria 99 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:16.91 366

10. Svobodova Eliska 00 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 1:18.16 349
11. Mościńska Kamila 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:19.87 327
12. Cygan-Duszyńska Wiktoria 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:22.01 302
13. Soczomska Pola 02 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:23.91 282
14. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:24.50 276
15. Solinova Karolina 02 TJ Loko FM Servis Trutnov 1:24.75 274
16. Andrunyk Krystyna 00 UKS KORAL Wrocław 1:25.41 267
17. Kuczaj Julia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:26.25 260
18. Chwałczyńska Aleksandra 01 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:30.45 225
19. Głowacz Angelika 01 UKS KORAL Wrocław 1:31.48 217
20. Widanka Aleksandra 00 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:31.96 214
21. Franków Agnieszka 02 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:36.55 185
22. Kulesza Anna 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:39.65 168
23. Juszczyńska Julia 02 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:42.41 155
24. Czech Aleksandra 02 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 1:46.96 136
25. Agatowska Julia 02 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:50.97 122


